
#1 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Southport High School (A) 8:57.10 5

1) ALI, Wajit 2) SANCHEZ, David

3) GREENE, George 4) KOKO, Job

2 Whiteland Community High School (A) 9:08.60 3

1) WILKINS, Rylan 2) WATSON, Colton

3) JORDAN, Cannon 4) SHIRLEY, Brendan

3 Franklin Community High School (A) 9:40.10

1) THOMAS, Arthur 2) TISDALE, Guston

3) BARNETT, Ian 4) HOSKINS, Jacob

4 Whiteland Community High School (B) 9:45.10

1) SEITZ, Xavier 2) FAIN, Maximus

3) WHITE, Joseph 4) WALLS, Jayden

5 Whiteland Community High School (C) 10:08.70

1) MUND, Graham 2) DOTY, Cooper

3) SHIRLEY, Conor 4) VEREL, Benjamin

6 Southport High School (B) 10:27.80

1) SAJCHE, Jose 2) SANCHEZ, Gabriel

3) POINTER, Gabriel 4) SERRANO, Francisco

#2 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Whiteland Community High School (A) 10:52.30 5

1) MUHLHAUSER, Eden 2) PROCTOR, Claire

3) TOMAMICHEL, Rozlin 4) FLAHERTY, Ramya

2 Franklin Community High School (A) 11:01.30 3

1) DODDRIDGE, Tessa 2) THOMAS, Willamina

3) LINDSAY, Hannah 4) WILSON, Sadie

3 Southport High School (A) 11:31.40

1) DAVIS-WILLIAMS, Kaniah 2) COX, Elizabeth

3) HERWEHE, Erin 4) MONTES, Kendy

#3 Boys 110m Hurdles
39"

Wind:  (+0.0)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 TYLER, Tynell Southport High Sc 15.60 5

2 WILSON, Liam Southport High Sc 16.39 3

3 SHAFF, Kellen Franklin Communi 17.40 2

4 LEAP, Brian Franklin Communi 17.64 1

5 ENGLISH, Kelvin Franklin Communi 19.26

6 BRYANT, Josiah Southport High Sc 20.04

#4 Girls 100m Hurdles
33"

Wind:  (+0.0)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 DAVIS-MUFF, Kamiah Southport High Sc 16.36 5

#4 Girls 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Wind:  (+0.0)

2 MACHARIA, Casey Franklin Communi 16.50 3

3 EMBERTON, Addison Whiteland Commu 17.47 2

4 FRAZIER, Ty'Anna Whiteland Commu 17.49 1

5 HASTY, Lauren Southport High Sc 18.12

6 DARLAND, Aubrey Whiteland Commu 18.24

7 KAUR, Gursirat Whiteland Commu 19.62

#5 Boys 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 FRAZIER, Jackson Franklin Communi 11.41  (NW) 1(1) 5

2 AIRHIAGBONKPA, Presly Southport High Sc 11.48  (NW) 1(2) 2.5

2 BUIS, Dennis Southport High Sc 11.48  (NW) 2(1) 2.5

4 MONTGOMERY, Justus Southport High Sc 11.64  (NW) 1(3) 1

5 KENNEDY, Malachi Southport High Sc 11.78  (NW) 2(2)

6 LLOYD, Samuel Southport High Sc 11.83  (NW) 9(1)

7 WOODS, Kanen Franklin Communi 11.86  (NW) 1(4)

8 WRIGHT, Elijah Whiteland Commu 11.91  (NW) 1(5)

9 SHAFER, Corbin Franklin Communi 11.93  (NW) 2(3)

10 TAYLOR, Tony Southport High Sc 11.94  (NW) 1(6)

11 SNEED, Isaiah Whiteland Commu 11.96  (NW) 2(4)

12 MEMANI, Awande Whiteland Commu 12.06  (NW) 2(5)

13 UPCHURCH, Jonah Whiteland Commu 12.07  (NW) 2(6)

14 MULUMEODERWA, Aganze Southport High Sc 12.10  (NW) 2(7)

14 GARCIA, Oscar Franklin Communi 12.10  (NW) 2(7)

16 GOLDEN, Malachi Franklin Communi 12.20  (NW) 6(1)

17 GOLDEN, Antonio Franklin Communi 12.29  (NW) 2(9)

18 CRAWFORD, Jackson Whiteland Commu 12.34  (NW) 1(7)

19 BROWN, Dillon Whiteland Commu 12.35  (NW) 1(8)

20 VARELA, Darwing Franklin Communi 12.41  (NW) 7(1)

21 KOONS, Samuel Whiteland Commu 12.62  (NW) 9(2)

22 REYES GUERROERO, Emilio Southport High Sc 12.66  (NW) 9(3)

23 HARMON, Ben Whiteland Commu 12.68  (NW) 7(2)

24 DAY, Wyatt Whiteland Commu 12.72  (NW) 7(3)

25 MEYER, Alex Franklin Communi 12.82  (NW) 6(2)

25 LAMBERT, Kaleb Whiteland Commu 12.82  (NW) 8(1)

27 BROWN, Amonte Southport High Sc 12.90  (NW) 6(3)

28 NAPIER, CJ Whiteland Commu 12.91  (NW) 8(2)

29 BURRIS, John Franklin Communi 12.92  (NW) 6(4)

30 BUENO CURBERA, Iago Franklin Communi 12.93  (NW) 6(5)

31 SMITH, Lane Franklin Communi 12.95  (NW) 7(4)

31 MICK, Mason Southport High Sc 12.95  (NW) 7(4)

33 BROWN JR, Anthony Whiteland Commu 13.05  (NW) 7(6)

34 STONEBRAKER, Christopher Whiteland Commu 13.06  (NW) 7(7)

35 FATHBRUCKNER, Reece Franklin Communi 13.08  (NW) 7(8)

36 THOMPSON, Kyle Franklin Communi 13.14  (NW) 6(6)

37 BURKE, Logan Whiteland Commu 13.24  (NW) 9(4)
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#5 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
38 WASHINGTON, Wendell Southport High Sc 13.27  (NW) 8(3)

39 BLACKBURN, Colt Whiteland Commu 13.28  (NW) 8(4)

39 BLANKENSHIP, Keegan Whiteland Commu 13.28  (NW) 9(5)

41 MODLIN, Jacob Franklin Communi 13.30  (NW) 8(5)

42 BANGURA, Emmanuel Southport High Sc 13.34  (NW) 6(7)

43 BRILLEY, Jayden Whiteland Commu 13.35  (NW) 8(6)

44 KEGLEY, Cameron Franklin Communi 13.58  (NW) 7(9)

45 SERRANO, Carlos Southport High Sc 14.08  (NW) 8(7)

46 MCKEOWN, Noah Whiteland Commu 14.69  (NW) 8(8)

WIENHORST, Cooper Franklin Communi NT  (NW) 3

BRUMMETT, Braiden Southport High Sc NT  (NW) 3

MUDGETT, Devon Whiteland Commu NT  (NW) 3

LUCAS, Hunter Franklin Communi NT  (NW) 3

DUROCHER, Owen Southport High Sc NT  (NW) 4

SINGH, Ajit Whiteland Commu NT  (NW) 4

FUGATE, Gavin Franklin Communi NT  (NW) 4

LANDAVERRY, Fredy Southport High Sc NT  (NW) 3

WOEHLKE, Oliver Whiteland Commu NT  (NW) 4

DAILY, Liam Southport High Sc NT  (NW) 4

STEELE, Nicholas Whiteland Commu NT  (NW) 3

MAGUME, Sadick Southport High Sc NT  (NW) 3

RODARMEL, Riley Franklin Communi NT  (NW) 4

COLE, Michael Southport High Sc NT  (NW) 5

EDWARDS, Malik Whiteland Commu NT  (NW) 5

HARRIS, Hudson Franklin Communi NT  (NW) 5

OWENS, Collin Franklin Communi NT  (NW) 5

KIRKWOOD, Jawaski Whiteland Commu NT  (NW) 5

MURILLO, Jeyson Southport High Sc NT  (NW) 5

FARRAL, Marvel Southport High Sc NT  (NW) 5

GILBERT, Tyler Whiteland Commu NT  (NW) 5

RASOR, Melik Franklin Communi NT  (NW) 5

PETRO, Briker Franklin Communi NT  (NW) 3

MASSINGALE, Elliot Whiteland Commu NT  (NW) 3

CRECELIUS, Caleb Southport High Sc NT  (NW) 4

SHERGILL, Andeep Whiteland Commu NT  (NW) 4

MYERS, Alexander Franklin Communi NT  (NW) 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 9 Wind:   (NW)

1 FRAZIER, Jackson Franklin Communi 11.41

2 AIRHIAGBONKPA, Presly Southport High Sc 11.48

3 MONTGOMERY, Justus Southport High Sc 11.64

4 WOODS, Kanen Franklin Communi 11.86

5 WRIGHT, Elijah Whiteland Commu 11.91

6 TAYLOR, Tony Southport High Sc 11.94

#5 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
7 CRAWFORD, Jackson Whiteland Commu 12.34

8 BROWN, Dillon Whiteland Commu 12.35

Section 2 of 9 Wind:   (NW)

1 BUIS, Dennis Southport High Sc 11.48

2 KENNEDY, Malachi Southport High Sc 11.78

3 SHAFER, Corbin Franklin Communi 11.93

4 SNEED, Isaiah Whiteland Commu 11.96

5 MEMANI, Awande Whiteland Commu 12.06

6 UPCHURCH, Jonah Whiteland Commu 12.07

7 MULUMEODERWA, Aganze Southport High Sc 12.10

7 GARCIA, Oscar Franklin Communi 12.10

9 GOLDEN, Antonio Franklin Communi 12.29

Section 3 of 9 Wind:   (NW)

LANDAVERRY, Fredy Southport High Sc NT

BRUMMETT, Braiden Southport High Sc NT

MUDGETT, Devon Whiteland Commu NT

LUCAS, Hunter Franklin Communi NT

WIENHORST, Cooper Franklin Communi NT

STEELE, Nicholas Whiteland Commu NT

MAGUME, Sadick Southport High Sc NT

PETRO, Briker Franklin Communi NT

MASSINGALE, Elliot Whiteland Commu NT

Section 4 of 9 Wind:   (NW)

DAILY, Liam Southport High Sc NT

SINGH, Ajit Whiteland Commu NT

FUGATE, Gavin Franklin Communi NT

WOEHLKE, Oliver Whiteland Commu NT

DUROCHER, Owen Southport High Sc NT

RODARMEL, Riley Franklin Communi NT

CRECELIUS, Caleb Southport High Sc NT

SHERGILL, Andeep Whiteland Commu NT

MYERS, Alexander Franklin Communi NT

Section 5 of 9 Wind:   (NW)

KIRKWOOD, Jawaski Whiteland Commu NT

EDWARDS, Malik Whiteland Commu NT

HARRIS, Hudson Franklin Communi NT

OWENS, Collin Franklin Communi NT

COLE, Michael Southport High Sc NT

MURILLO, Jeyson Southport High Sc NT

FARRAL, Marvel Southport High Sc NT

GILBERT, Tyler Whiteland Commu NT

RASOR, Melik Franklin Communi NT

Section 6 of 9 Wind:   (NW)

1 GOLDEN, Malachi Franklin Communi 12.20

2 MEYER, Alex Franklin Communi 12.82

3 BROWN, Amonte Southport High Sc 12.90
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#5 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
4 BURRIS, John Franklin Communi 12.92

5 BUENO CURBERA, Iago Franklin Communi 12.93

6 THOMPSON, Kyle Franklin Communi 13.14

7 BANGURA, Emmanuel Southport High Sc 13.34

Section 7 of 9 Wind:   (NW)

1 VARELA, Darwing Franklin Communi 12.41

2 HARMON, Ben Whiteland Commu 12.68

3 DAY, Wyatt Whiteland Commu 12.72

4 SMITH, Lane Franklin Communi 12.95

4 MICK, Mason Southport High Sc 12.95

6 BROWN JR, Anthony Whiteland Commu 13.05

7 STONEBRAKER, Christopher Whiteland Commu 13.06

8 FATHBRUCKNER, Reece Franklin Communi 13.08

9 KEGLEY, Cameron Franklin Communi 13.58

Section 8 of 9 Wind:   (NW)

1 LAMBERT, Kaleb Whiteland Commu 12.82

2 NAPIER, CJ Whiteland Commu 12.91

3 WASHINGTON, Wendell Southport High Sc 13.27

4 BLACKBURN, Colt Whiteland Commu 13.28

5 MODLIN, Jacob Franklin Communi 13.30

6 BRILLEY, Jayden Whiteland Commu 13.35

7 SERRANO, Carlos Southport High Sc 14.08

8 MCKEOWN, Noah Whiteland Commu 14.69

Section 9 of 9 Wind:   (NW)

1 LLOYD, Samuel Southport High Sc 11.83

2 KOONS, Samuel Whiteland Commu 12.62

3 REYES GUERROERO, Emilio Southport High Sc 12.66

4 BURKE, Logan Whiteland Commu 13.24

5 BLANKENSHIP, Keegan Whiteland Commu 13.28

#6 Girls 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 KRATOWICZ, Marissa Whiteland Commu 13.01  (NW) 1(1) 5

2 POTTS, Jhena Southport High Sc 13.11  (NW) 1(2) 3

3 FRAZIER, Samantha Franklin Communi 13.24  (NW) 1(3) 2

4 BOONE, Abby Southport High Sc 13.26  (NW) 1(4) 1

5 NYONTEH, Jamilyne Franklin Communi 13.38  (NW) 1(5)

6 BEDEL, Lily Whiteland Commu 13.51  (NW) 1(6)

7 BRICHLER, Reese Franklin Communi 13.95  (NW) 1(7)

8 HENRY, Mariah Southport High Sc 13.99  (NW) 1(8)

9 WAALKENS, Kinley Whiteland Commu 14.17  (NW) 3(1)

10 HAYES, Keiara Franklin Communi 14.22  (NW) 3(2)

11 HARMON, Sydney Whiteland Commu 14.27  (NW) 2(1)

12 GONZALEZ, Nayeli Whiteland Commu 14.34  (NW) 5(1)

13 MASON, Unity Whiteland Commu 14.43  (NW) 3(3)

14 MAUREEDULLA, Shakyra Southport High Sc 14.44  (NW) 3(4)

15 VANKO, Emily Franklin Communi 14.63  (NW) 4(1)

#6 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
16 MCMASTERS, Mariah Southport High Sc 14.70  (NW) 4(2)

17 HUNT, Londyn Franklin Communi 14.82  (NW) 2(2)

18 ZINNAH, Betty Southport High Sc 14.94  (NW) 3(5)

19 HOLMES, Ella Whiteland Commu 14.97  (NW) 2(3)

20 TYLER, Talaya Southport High Sc 15.18  (NW) 2(4)

21 SIMS, Autumn Southport High Sc 15.25  (NW) 4(3)

22 THOMPSON, Taniyah Southport High Sc 15.33  (NW) 2(5)

23 MADISON, Lyric Southport High Sc 15.77  (NW) 4(4)

24 MIRANDA-LOZANO, Itzel Franklin Communi 16.06  (NW) 2(6)

25 GONZALEZ, Mya Franklin Communi 16.11  (NW) 3(6)

26 ESCH, Jaylyn Franklin Communi 16.14  (NW) 3(7)

27 TRIMBLE, Rylie Whiteland Commu 16.45  (NW) 3(8)

28 HUTCHERSON, Arilynn Southport High Sc 16.56  (NW) 4(5)

29 BELANI, Andrea Franklin Communi 16.62  (NW) 4(6)

30 SUIT, Benvaline Southport High Sc 16.76  (NW) 2(7)

31 SACHS, Faith Southport High Sc 16.78  (NW) 4(7)

32 AKINRINMADE, Obakemi Southport High Sc 16.86  (NW) 3(9)

33 JABUA, Anano Franklin Communi 17.14  (NW) 4(8)

34 COPAS, Brooklyn Whiteland Commu 17.16  (NW) 5(2)

35 CARRASCO-TALEVERANO, A Whiteland Commu 17.51  (NW) 5(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 KRATOWICZ, Marissa Whiteland Commu 13.01

2 POTTS, Jhena Southport High Sc 13.11

3 FRAZIER, Samantha Franklin Communi 13.24

4 BOONE, Abby Southport High Sc 13.26

5 NYONTEH, Jamilyne Franklin Communi 13.38

6 BEDEL, Lily Whiteland Commu 13.51

7 BRICHLER, Reese Franklin Communi 13.95

8 HENRY, Mariah Southport High Sc 13.99

Section 2 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 HARMON, Sydney Whiteland Commu 14.27

2 HUNT, Londyn Franklin Communi 14.82

3 HOLMES, Ella Whiteland Commu 14.97

4 TYLER, Talaya Southport High Sc 15.18

5 THOMPSON, Taniyah Southport High Sc 15.33

6 MIRANDA-LOZANO, Itzel Franklin Communi 16.06

7 SUIT, Benvaline Southport High Sc 16.76

Section 3 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 WAALKENS, Kinley Whiteland Commu 14.17

2 HAYES, Keiara Franklin Communi 14.22

3 MASON, Unity Whiteland Commu 14.43

4 MAUREEDULLA, Shakyra Southport High Sc 14.44

5 ZINNAH, Betty Southport High Sc 14.94
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#6 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
6 GONZALEZ, Mya Franklin Communi 16.11

7 ESCH, Jaylyn Franklin Communi 16.14

8 TRIMBLE, Rylie Whiteland Commu 16.45

9 AKINRINMADE, Obakemi Southport High Sc 16.86

Section 4 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 VANKO, Emily Franklin Communi 14.63

2 MCMASTERS, Mariah Southport High Sc 14.70

3 SIMS, Autumn Southport High Sc 15.25

4 MADISON, Lyric Southport High Sc 15.77

5 HUTCHERSON, Arilynn Southport High Sc 16.56

6 BELANI, Andrea Franklin Communi 16.62

7 SACHS, Faith Southport High Sc 16.78

8 JABUA, Anano Franklin Communi 17.14

Section 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 GONZALEZ, Nayeli Whiteland Commu 14.34

2 COPAS, Brooklyn Whiteland Commu 17.16

3 CARRASCO-TALEVERANO, A Whiteland Commu 17.51

#7 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CHRISTMAN, Makail Whiteland Commu 4:34.77 1(1) 5

2 FENNIG, Liam Franklin Communi 4:34.96 1(2) 3

3 ROSE, Jason Whiteland Commu 4:36.61 1(3) 2

4 WATSON, William Whiteland Commu 4:37.64 1(4) 1

5 SIEBE, Brandon Whiteland Commu 4:39.02 1(5)

6 HUDDLESTON, Brooks Franklin Communi 4:40.42 1(6)

7 JORDAN, Tristan Whiteland Commu 4:42.59 1(7)

8 LIN, Alex Franklin Communi 4:50.04 1(8)

9 ALI, Wajit Southport High Sc 4:57.86 1(9)

10 DOUGHERTY, Luke Franklin Communi 5:00.20 1(10)

11 ADAMS, Colin Southport High Sc 5:07.38 1(11)

12 FOX, Caleb Whiteland Commu 5:12.43 1(12)

13 JORDAN, Cannon Whiteland Commu 5:14.85 1(13)

14 WHITE, Joseph Whiteland Commu 5:28.50 1(14)

15 GERTEISEN, Riley Whiteland Commu 5:29.21 1(15)

16 VEREL, Benjamin Whiteland Commu 5:35.94 1(16)

17 SEITZ, Xavier Whiteland Commu 5:37.94 2(1)

18 DRAKE, Asa Southport High Sc 5:39.73 2(2)

19 GUZMAN, Luis Southport High Sc 5:43.76 2(3)

20 GOMEZ, Alexander Southport High Sc 5:47.87 2(4)

21 DOTY, Cooper Whiteland Commu 5:49.63 2(5)

22 REISERT, Evan Whiteland Commu 5:50.66 1(17)

23 MUND, Graham Whiteland Commu 5:58.95 1(18)

24 ELDRIDGE, Clayton Franklin Communi 6:01.45 2(6)

25 BOWMAN IV, Marvin Southport High Sc 6:15.86 2(7)

26 TRUJILLO, Mauricio Southport High Sc 6:20.63 2(8)

27 ROSAS, Juan Southport High Sc 6:23.02 2(9)

#7 Boys 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
28 NICHOLS, Gage Southport High Sc 6:23.59 2(10)

29 ALEXANDER, Xavier Southport High Sc 6:24.65 1(19)

30 LOGAN, Daymen Southport High Sc 6:32.11 2(11)

31 SCHAFER, Steven Southport High Sc 6:49.33 2(12)

32 RIVERA, Ivan Southport High Sc 6:55.76 2(13)

33 FERREE, Angelino Franklin Communi 7:14.96 2(14)

34 JOHNSON JR, Teagan Southport High Sc 7:27.62 2(15)

35 STINSON, Austin Southport High Sc 7:45.09 2(16)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 CHRISTMAN, Makail Whiteland Commu 4:34.77

2 FENNIG, Liam Franklin Communi 4:34.96

3 ROSE, Jason Whiteland Commu 4:36.61

4 WATSON, William Whiteland Commu 4:37.64

5 SIEBE, Brandon Whiteland Commu 4:39.02

6 HUDDLESTON, Brooks Franklin Communi 4:40.42

7 JORDAN, Tristan Whiteland Commu 4:42.59

8 LIN, Alex Franklin Communi 4:50.04

9 ALI, Wajit Southport High Sc 4:57.86

10 DOUGHERTY, Luke Franklin Communi 5:00.20

11 ADAMS, Colin Southport High Sc 5:07.38

12 FOX, Caleb Whiteland Commu 5:12.43

13 JORDAN, Cannon Whiteland Commu 5:14.85

14 WHITE, Joseph Whiteland Commu 5:28.50

15 GERTEISEN, Riley Whiteland Commu 5:29.21

16 VEREL, Benjamin Whiteland Commu 5:35.94

17 REISERT, Evan Whiteland Commu 5:50.66

18 MUND, Graham Whiteland Commu 5:58.95

19 ALEXANDER, Xavier Southport High Sc 6:24.65

Section 2 of 2

1 SEITZ, Xavier Whiteland Commu 5:37.94

2 DRAKE, Asa Southport High Sc 5:39.73

3 GUZMAN, Luis Southport High Sc 5:43.76

4 GOMEZ, Alexander Southport High Sc 5:47.87

5 DOTY, Cooper Whiteland Commu 5:49.63

6 ELDRIDGE, Clayton Franklin Communi 6:01.45

7 BOWMAN IV, Marvin Southport High Sc 6:15.86

8 TRUJILLO, Mauricio Southport High Sc 6:20.63

9 ROSAS, Juan Southport High Sc 6:23.02

10 NICHOLS, Gage Southport High Sc 6:23.59

11 LOGAN, Daymen Southport High Sc 6:32.11

12 SCHAFER, Steven Southport High Sc 6:49.33

13 RIVERA, Ivan Southport High Sc 6:55.76

14 FERREE, Angelino Franklin Communi 7:14.96
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#7 Boys 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
15 JOHNSON JR, Teagan Southport High Sc 7:27.62

16 STINSON, Austin Southport High Sc 7:45.09

#8 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 LACY, Kathleen Franklin Communi 5:45.40 5

2 FLAHERTY, Ramya Whiteland Commu 6:00.72 3

3 HERWEHE, Erin Southport High Sc 6:06.24 2

4 KENYON, Halle Southport High Sc 6:06.31 1

5 COX, Elizabeth Southport High Sc 6:09.94

6 OTT, Ava Franklin Communi 6:18.71

7 TOMAMICHEL, Rozlin Whiteland Commu 6:20.26

8 GRILLS, Susannah Whiteland Commu 6:20.60

9 BONER, Lillian Whiteland Commu 6:24.00

10 ROLL, Alaina Whiteland Commu 6:37.50

11 MERIWETHER, Megan Franklin Communi 6:48.59

12 WILLEY, Kaitlyn Southport High Sc 7:13.71

13 LOPER, Kayla Southport High Sc 7:50.08

14 PORTILLO-OLIVERA, Karol Southport High Sc 8:07.76

#9 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Southport High School (A) 43.51 1(1) 5

1) TAYLOR, Tony 2) AIRHIAGBONKPA, Presly

3) KOENIG, Braylon 4) SANDERS, Ricky

2 Whiteland Community High School (A) 43.86 1(2) 3

1) WRIGHT, Elijah 2) BROWN, Dillon

3) SNEED, Isaiah 4) MEMANI, Awande

3 Franklin Community High School (A) 45.76 1(3)

1) FRAZIER, Jackson 2) OGEGA, Carlos

3) WOODS, Kanen 4) LEUGERS, Alex

4 Southport High School (B) 46.41 1(4)

1) BUIS, Dennis 2) HATCHETT, Markell

3) LANDAVERRY, Fredy 4) TYLER, Tynell

5 Franklin Community High School (B) 47.26 1(5)

1) ENGLISH, Kelvin 2) LUCAS, Hunter

3) RODARMEL, Riley 4) SHAFF, Kellen

6 Whiteland Community High School (C) 48.24 2(1)

1) DAY, Wyatt 2) EDWARDS, Malik

3) SINGH, Ajit 4) NAPIER, CJ

7 Southport High School (C) 48.52 1(6)

1) BRUMMETT, Braiden 2) DAILY, Liam

3) CRECELIUS, Caleb 4) DUROCHER, Owen

8 Whiteland Community High School (B) 48.66 1(7)

1) WOEHLKE, Oliver 2) WARTHEN, Aiden

3) STEELE, Nicholas 4) MUDGETT, Devon

#9 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
9 Southport High School (D) 50.25 2(2)

1) FARRAL, Marvel 2) COLE, Michael

3) BROWN, Amonte 4) BANGURA, Emmanuel

10 Southport High School (E) 51.10 2(3)

1) BRYANT, Josiah 2) CUMMINS, Gavin

3) SERRANO, Carlos 4) WASHINGTON, Wendell

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Southport High School (A) 43.51

1) TAYLOR, Tony 2) AIRHIAGBONKPA, Presly

3) KOENIG, Braylon 4) SANDERS, Ricky

2 Whiteland Community High School (A) 43.86

1) WRIGHT, Elijah 2) BROWN, Dillon

3) SNEED, Isaiah 4) MEMANI, Awande

3 Franklin Community High School (A) 45.76

1) FRAZIER, Jackson 2) OGEGA, Carlos

3) WOODS, Kanen 4) LEUGERS, Alex

4 Southport High School (B) 46.41

1) BUIS, Dennis 2) HATCHETT, Markell

3) LANDAVERRY, Fredy 4) TYLER, Tynell

5 Franklin Community High School (B) 47.26

1) ENGLISH, Kelvin 2) LUCAS, Hunter

3) RODARMEL, Riley 4) SHAFF, Kellen

6 Southport High School (C) 48.52

1) BRUMMETT, Braiden 2) DAILY, Liam

3) CRECELIUS, Caleb 4) DUROCHER, Owen

7 Whiteland Community High School (B) 48.66

1) WOEHLKE, Oliver 2) WARTHEN, Aiden

3) STEELE, Nicholas 4) MUDGETT, Devon

Section 2 of 2

1 Whiteland Community High School (C) 48.24

1) DAY, Wyatt 2) EDWARDS, Malik

3) SINGH, Ajit 4) NAPIER, CJ

2 Southport High School (D) 50.25

1) FARRAL, Marvel 2) COLE, Michael

3) BROWN, Amonte 4) BANGURA, Emmanuel

3 Southport High School (E) 51.10

1) BRYANT, Josiah 2) CUMMINS, Gavin

3) SERRANO, Carlos 4) WASHINGTON, Wendell

#10 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Franklin Community High School (A) 50.66 5

1) RUNYON, Aubrey 2) MARTIN, Addison

3) BOTKIN, Ainsley 4) FRAZIER, Samantha
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#10 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
2 Whiteland Community High School (A) 50.78 3

1) JANUARY, Ja'Siah 2) STEVENSON, Elnora

3) KRATOWICZ, Marissa 4) BEDEL, Lily

3 Franklin Community High School (B) 53.62

1) CHASE, Madilyn 2) MACHARIA, Casey

3) HAYES, Keiara 4) BRICHLER, Reese

4 Whiteland Community High School (B) 55.83

1) GONZALEZ, Nayeli 2) FRAZIER, Ty'Anna

3) HARMON, Sydney 4) DARLAND, Aubrey

5 Southport High School (A) 59.72

1) BOONE, Abby 2) POTTS, Jhena

3) HENRY, Mariah 4) LINSON, Nola

6 Southport High School (B) 59.78

7 Franklin Community High School (C) 1:01.46

1) HUNT, Londyn 2) VANKO, Emily

3) GONZALEZ, Mya 4) ESCH, Jaylyn

#11 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 STANOVIC, Jeremiah Southport High Sc 52.20 1(1) 5

2 SHAFER, Corbin Franklin Communi 52.60 1(2) 3

3 FUGATE, Gavin Franklin Communi 54.90 1(3) 2

4 CRAWFORD, Jackson Whiteland Commu 55.00 1(4) 1

5 MASSINGALE, Elliot Whiteland Commu 55.90 1(5)

6 MULUMEODERWA, Aganze Southport High Sc 56.13 2(1)

7 KOKO, Job Southport High Sc 56.30 1(6)

8 MONTGOMERY, Justus Southport High Sc 56.60 1(7)

9 UPCHURCH, Jonah Whiteland Commu 56.70 1(8)

10 SHERGILL, Andeep Whiteland Commu 56.94 2(2)

11 REYES GUERROERO, Emilio Southport High Sc 1:00.31 2(3)

12 MICK, Mason Southport High Sc 1:01.02 2(4)

13 DAVIS, Miles Southport High Sc 1:06.41 2(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 STANOVIC, Jeremiah Southport High Sc 52.20

2 SHAFER, Corbin Franklin Communi 52.60

3 FUGATE, Gavin Franklin Communi 54.90

4 CRAWFORD, Jackson Whiteland Commu 55.00

5 MASSINGALE, Elliot Whiteland Commu 55.90

6 KOKO, Job Southport High Sc 56.30

7 MONTGOMERY, Justus Southport High Sc 56.60

8 UPCHURCH, Jonah Whiteland Commu 56.70

Section 2 of 2

1 MULUMEODERWA, Aganze Southport High Sc 56.13

2 SHERGILL, Andeep Whiteland Commu 56.94

#11 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 REYES GUERROERO, Emilio Southport High Sc 1:00.31

4 MICK, Mason Southport High Sc 1:01.02

5 DAVIS, Miles Southport High Sc 1:06.41

#12 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 STEWART, Hanna Franklin Communi 1:04.28 1(1) 5

2 WAALKENS, Kinley Whiteland Commu 1:05.81 1(2) 3

3 COOPRIDER, Ashley Whiteland Commu 1:05.91 1(3) 2

4 COX, Claire Whiteland Commu 1:07.48 1(4) 1

5 BOWMAN, Kiley Southport High Sc 1:10.30 1(5)

6 DAVIS-MUFF, Kaniah Southport High Sc 1:11.02 1(6)

7 KUCSERA, Vivien Southport High Sc 1:11.49 2(1)

8 ELKINS, Cambree Southport High Sc 1:11.80 1(7)

9 MASON, Unity Whiteland Commu 1:18.15 2(2)

10 MIRANDA-LOZANO, Itzel Franklin Communi 1:20.46 1(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 STEWART, Hanna Franklin Communi 1:04.28

2 WAALKENS, Kinley Whiteland Commu 1:05.81

3 COOPRIDER, Ashley Whiteland Commu 1:05.91

4 COX, Claire Whiteland Commu 1:07.48

5 BOWMAN, Kiley Southport High Sc 1:10.30

6 DAVIS-MUFF, Kaniah Southport High Sc 1:11.02

7 ELKINS, Cambree Southport High Sc 1:11.80

8 MIRANDA-LOZANO, Itzel Franklin Communi 1:20.46

Section 2 of 2

1 KUCSERA, Vivien Southport High Sc 1:11.49

2 MASON, Unity Whiteland Commu 1:18.15

#13 Boys 300m Hurdles
36"
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 TYLER, Tynell Southport High Sc 43.59 5

2 BROWN, Dillon Whiteland Commu 44.05 3

3 SHAFF, Kellen Franklin Communi 44.89 2

4 LEAP, Brian Franklin Communi 45.31 1

5 WILSON, Liam Southport High Sc 47.84

6 BRYANT, Josiah Southport High Sc 50.07

7 PERRY, Nicholas Whiteland Commu 51.16

8 ENGLISH, Kelvin Franklin Communi 57.68

#14 Girls 300m Hurdles
30"
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 DAVIS-MUFF, Kamiah Southport High Sc 50.23 5
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#14 Girls 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
2 BEDEL, Lily Whiteland Commu 52.35 3

3 STEPHENS, Tiara Southport High Sc 54.18 2

4 FRAZIER, Ty'Anna Whiteland Commu 56.55 1

5 DARLAND, Aubrey Whiteland Commu 57.20

6 MACHARIA, Casey Franklin Communi 57.50

7 KAUR, Gursirat Whiteland Commu 58.29

#15 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MERGL, Steven Whiteland Commu 2:04.55 1(1) 5

2 HOLCROFT, William Franklin Communi 2:05.39 1(2) 3

3 JUDSON, Joseph Franklin Communi 2:08.13 1(3) 2

4 MARTINELLE, Trenton Whiteland Commu 2:09.04 1(4) 1

5 ROSE, Jason Whiteland Commu 2:10.58 1(5)

6 EMMANUEL, Espoir Whiteland Commu 2:12.82 1(6)

7 LIN, Alex Franklin Communi 2:13.04 1(7)

8 CLARK, Jayden Whiteland Commu 2:14.06 1(8)

9 ALI, Wajit Southport High Sc 2:15.86 1(9)

10 LAND, Peyton Whiteland Commu 2:21.59 1(10)

11 ADAMS, Colin Southport High Sc 2:21.67 1(11)

12 GREENE, George Southport High Sc 2:21.90 1(12)

13 THOMAS, Arthur Franklin Communi 2:25.62 1(13)

14 LUNSFORD, Finnegan Franklin Communi 2:25.92 2(1)

15 GUZMAN, Luis Southport High Sc 2:27.37 2(2)

16 ROSAS, Juan Southport High Sc 2:27.43 1(14)

17 WALLS, Jayden Whiteland Commu 2:27.58 1(15)

18 GERTEISEN, Riley Whiteland Commu 2:29.04 1(16)

19 BARNETT, Ian Franklin Communi 2:29.63 2(3)

20 TISDALE, Guston Franklin Communi 2:30.54 1(17)

21 FAIN, Maximus Whiteland Commu 2:30.62 1(18)

22 SHIRLEY, Brendan Whiteland Commu 2:31.03 1(19)

23 TAYLOR, Joseph Franklin Communi 2:32.71 2(4)

24 SAJCHE, Jose Southport High Sc 2:37.33 2(5)

25 SCHROEDER, Aj Franklin Communi 2:38.87 2(6)

26 BOWMAN IV, Marvin Southport High Sc 2:41.03 2(7)

27 SERRANO, Francisco Southport High Sc 2:46.04 2(8)

28 LOGAN, Daymen Southport High Sc 2:46.74 2(9)

29 POINTER, Gabriel Southport High Sc 2:47.49 2(10)

30 TRUJILLO, Mauricio Southport High Sc 2:50.01 2(11)

31 SCHAFER, Steven Southport High Sc 3:00.62 2(12)

32 RIVERA, Ivan Southport High Sc 3:06.00 2(13)

33 FERREE, Angelino Franklin Communi 3:06.27 2(14)

34 JOHNSON JR, Teagan Southport High Sc 3:16.00 2(15)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

#15 Boys 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 MERGL, Steven Whiteland Commu 2:04.55

2 HOLCROFT, William Franklin Communi 2:05.39

3 JUDSON, Joseph Franklin Communi 2:08.13

4 MARTINELLE, Trenton Whiteland Commu 2:09.04

5 ROSE, Jason Whiteland Commu 2:10.58

6 EMMANUEL, Espoir Whiteland Commu 2:12.82

7 LIN, Alex Franklin Communi 2:13.04

8 CLARK, Jayden Whiteland Commu 2:14.06

9 ALI, Wajit Southport High Sc 2:15.86

10 LAND, Peyton Whiteland Commu 2:21.59

11 ADAMS, Colin Southport High Sc 2:21.67

12 GREENE, George Southport High Sc 2:21.90

13 THOMAS, Arthur Franklin Communi 2:25.62

14 ROSAS, Juan Southport High Sc 2:27.43

15 WALLS, Jayden Whiteland Commu 2:27.58

16 GERTEISEN, Riley Whiteland Commu 2:29.04

17 TISDALE, Guston Franklin Communi 2:30.54

18 FAIN, Maximus Whiteland Commu 2:30.62

19 SHIRLEY, Brendan Whiteland Commu 2:31.03

Section 2 of 2

1 LUNSFORD, Finnegan Franklin Communi 2:25.92

2 GUZMAN, Luis Southport High Sc 2:27.37

3 BARNETT, Ian Franklin Communi 2:29.63

4 TAYLOR, Joseph Franklin Communi 2:32.71

5 SAJCHE, Jose Southport High Sc 2:37.33

6 SCHROEDER, Aj Franklin Communi 2:38.87

7 BOWMAN IV, Marvin Southport High Sc 2:41.03

8 SERRANO, Francisco Southport High Sc 2:46.04

9 LOGAN, Daymen Southport High Sc 2:46.74

10 POINTER, Gabriel Southport High Sc 2:47.49

11 TRUJILLO, Mauricio Southport High Sc 2:50.01

12 SCHAFER, Steven Southport High Sc 3:00.62

13 RIVERA, Ivan Southport High Sc 3:06.00

14 FERREE, Angelino Franklin Communi 3:06.27

15 JOHNSON JR, Teagan Southport High Sc 3:16.00

#16 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 FLEURY, Madison Whiteland Commu 2:30.46 5

2 MCGUIRE, Madeline Whiteland Commu 2:34.06 3

3 THOMAS, Willamina Franklin Communi 2:42.73 2

4 COX, Elizabeth Southport High Sc 2:43.44 1

5 PROCTOR, Claire Whiteland Commu 2:45.10

6 MUHLHAUSER, Eden Whiteland Commu 2:45.38

7 CLARK, Rylie Whiteland Commu 2:50.89

8 DODDRIDGE, Tessa Franklin Communi 2:51.44

9 HALL, McKayla Whiteland Commu 2:53.05
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#16 Girls 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
10 HERWEHE, Erin Southport High Sc 2:56.13

11 MERIWETHER, Megan Franklin Communi 2:57.48

12 BOERSMA, Scarlett Franklin Communi 3:00.70

13 MONTES, Kendy Southport High Sc 3:05.72

14 DOH, Delight Whiteland Commu 3:09.77

15 LOPER, Kayla Southport High Sc 3:30.78

16 COMPTON, Chloe Whiteland Commu 3:31.85

17 PORTILLO-OLIVERA, Karol Southport High Sc 3:36.27

#17 Boys 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SANDERS, Ricky Southport High Sc 22.97  (NW) 1(1) 5

2 FRAZIER, Jackson Franklin Communi 23.75  (NW) 1(2) 3

3 KENNEDY, Malachi Southport High Sc 23.85  (NW) 1(3) 2

4 SNEED, Isaiah Whiteland Commu 24.15  (NW) 1(4) 0.5

4 BUIS, Dennis Southport High Sc 24.15  (NW) 2(1) 0.5

6 OGEGA, Carlos Franklin Communi 24.16  (NW) 1(5)

7 WOEHLKE, Oliver Whiteland Commu 24.31  (NW) 2(2)

8 LLOYD, Samuel Southport High Sc 24.41  (NW) 8(1)

9 LANDAVERRY, Fredy Southport High Sc 24.46  (NW) 4(1)

10 MULUMEODERWA, Aganze Southport High Sc 24.48  (NW) 2(3)

11 WRIGHT, Elijah Whiteland Commu 24.64  (NW) 3(1)

12 HATCHETT, Markell Southport High Sc 24.82  (NW) 4(2)

13 LUCAS, Hunter Franklin Communi 24.85  (NW) 2(4)

14 WARTHEN, Aiden Whiteland Commu 24.87  (NW) 2(5)

15 PETRO, Briker Franklin Communi 24.93  (NW) 2(6)

16 SINGH, Ajit Whiteland Commu 24.97  (NW) 3(2)

17 MEMANI, Awande Whiteland Commu 25.05  (NW) 1(6)

18 STEELE, Nicholas Whiteland Commu 25.30  (NW) 4(3)

19 CRECELIUS, Caleb Southport High Sc 25.44  (NW) 3(3)

20 RODARMEL, Riley Franklin Communi 25.45  (NW) 4(4)

21 GARCIA, Oscar Franklin Communi 25.64  (NW) 3(4)

22 BURRIS, John Franklin Communi 25.98  (NW) 5(1)

23 GOLDEN, Antonio Franklin Communi 26.11  (NW) 3(5)

24 KOONS, Samuel Whiteland Commu 26.17  (NW) 6(1)

25 DAILY, Liam Southport High Sc 26.23  (NW) 3(6)

26 RASOR, Melik Franklin Communi 26.24  (NW) 4(5)

26 BRUMMETT, Braiden Southport High Sc 26.24  (NW) 5(2)

28 BUENO CURBERA, Iago Franklin Communi 26.29  (NW) 4(6)

29 KIRKWOOD, Jawaski Whiteland Commu 26.44  (NW) 8(2)

30 BROWN JR, Anthony Whiteland Commu 26.49  (NW) 5(3)

31 DAY, Wyatt Whiteland Commu 26.56  (NW) 4(7)

32 EDWARDS, Malik Whiteland Commu 26.64  (NW) 7(1)

33 NAPIER, CJ Whiteland Commu 26.65  (NW) 5(4)

34 DUROCHER, Owen Southport High Sc 26.84  (NW) 3(7)

35 MURILLO, Jeyson Southport High Sc 26.92  (NW) 4(8)

#17 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
36 STONEBRAKER, Christopher Whiteland Commu 27.00  (NW) 6(2)

37 KEGLEY, Cameron Franklin Communi 27.04  (NW) 5(5)

38 BURKE, Logan Whiteland Commu 27.25  (NW) 8(3)

39 MUDGETT, Devon Whiteland Commu 27.28  (NW) 4(9)

40 VARELA, Darwing Franklin Communi 27.45  (NW) 6(3)

41 BLANKENSHIP, Keegan Whiteland Commu 27.56  (NW) 8(4)

42 HARMON, Ben Whiteland Commu 27.64  (NW) 5(6)

43 THOMPSON, Kyle Franklin Communi 27.68  (NW) 6(4)

44 FATHBRUCKNER, Reece Franklin Communi 27.98  (NW) 6(5)

45 TOVES, Makeo Franklin Communi 28.14  (NW) 6(6)

46 MODLIN, Jacob Franklin Communi 28.22  (NW) 6(7)

47 GILBERT, Tyler Whiteland Commu 28.33  (NW) 7(2)

48 SERRANO, Carlos Southport High Sc 29.77  (NW) 7(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 8 Wind:   (NW)

1 SANDERS, Ricky Southport High Sc 22.97

2 FRAZIER, Jackson Franklin Communi 23.75

3 KENNEDY, Malachi Southport High Sc 23.85

4 SNEED, Isaiah Whiteland Commu 24.15

5 OGEGA, Carlos Franklin Communi 24.16

6 MEMANI, Awande Whiteland Commu 25.05

Section 2 of 8 Wind:   (NW)

1 BUIS, Dennis Southport High Sc 24.15

2 WOEHLKE, Oliver Whiteland Commu 24.31

3 MULUMEODERWA, Aganze Southport High Sc 24.48

4 LUCAS, Hunter Franklin Communi 24.85

5 WARTHEN, Aiden Whiteland Commu 24.87

6 PETRO, Briker Franklin Communi 24.93

Section 3 of 8 Wind:   (NW)

1 WRIGHT, Elijah Whiteland Commu 24.64

2 SINGH, Ajit Whiteland Commu 24.97

3 CRECELIUS, Caleb Southport High Sc 25.44

4 GARCIA, Oscar Franklin Communi 25.64

5 GOLDEN, Antonio Franklin Communi 26.11

6 DAILY, Liam Southport High Sc 26.23

7 DUROCHER, Owen Southport High Sc 26.84

Section 4 of 8 Wind:   (NW)

1 LANDAVERRY, Fredy Southport High Sc 24.46

2 HATCHETT, Markell Southport High Sc 24.82

3 STEELE, Nicholas Whiteland Commu 25.30

4 RODARMEL, Riley Franklin Communi 25.45

5 RASOR, Melik Franklin Communi 26.24

6 BUENO CURBERA, Iago Franklin Communi 26.29

7 DAY, Wyatt Whiteland Commu 26.56
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#17 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
8 MURILLO, Jeyson Southport High Sc 26.92

9 MUDGETT, Devon Whiteland Commu 27.28

Section 5 of 8 Wind:   (NW)

1 BURRIS, John Franklin Communi 25.98

2 BRUMMETT, Braiden Southport High Sc 26.24

3 BROWN JR, Anthony Whiteland Commu 26.49

4 NAPIER, CJ Whiteland Commu 26.65

5 KEGLEY, Cameron Franklin Communi 27.04

6 HARMON, Ben Whiteland Commu 27.64

Section 6 of 8 Wind:   (NW)

1 KOONS, Samuel Whiteland Commu 26.17

2 STONEBRAKER, Christopher Whiteland Commu 27.00

3 VARELA, Darwing Franklin Communi 27.45

4 THOMPSON, Kyle Franklin Communi 27.68

5 FATHBRUCKNER, Reece Franklin Communi 27.98

6 TOVES, Makeo Franklin Communi 28.14

7 MODLIN, Jacob Franklin Communi 28.22

Section 7 of 8 Wind:   (NW)

1 EDWARDS, Malik Whiteland Commu 26.64

2 GILBERT, Tyler Whiteland Commu 28.33

3 SERRANO, Carlos Southport High Sc 29.77

Section 8 of 8 Wind:   (NW)

1 LLOYD, Samuel Southport High Sc 24.41

2 KIRKWOOD, Jawaski Whiteland Commu 26.44

3 BURKE, Logan Whiteland Commu 27.25

4 BLANKENSHIP, Keegan Whiteland Commu 27.56

#18 Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 STEVENSON, Elnora Whiteland Commu 25.80  (NW) 1(1) 5

2 FRAZIER, Samantha Franklin Communi 27.34  (NW) 1(2) 3

3 POTTS, Jhena Southport High Sc 28.02  (NW) 1(3) 2

4 BOONE, Abby Southport High Sc 28.35  (NW) 1(4) 1

5 BRICHLER, Reese Franklin Communi 29.76  (NW) 1(5)

6 HARMON, Sydney Whiteland Commu 29.82  (NW) 1(6)

7 MAUREEDULLA, Shakyra Southport High Sc 29.87  (NW) 5(1)

8 GONZALEZ, Nayeli Whiteland Commu 30.45  (NW) 5(2)

9 NYONTEH, Jamilyne Franklin Communi 30.52  (NW) 1(7)

10 BURTON, Ali Franklin Communi 30.70  (NW) 2(1)

11 ZINNAH, Leah Southport High Sc 31.04  (NW) 2(2)

12 HAYES, Keiara Franklin Communi 31.66  (NW) 2(3)

13 HUNT, Londyn Franklin Communi 31.82  (NW) 3(1)

14 MCMASTERS, Mariah Southport High Sc 31.94  (NW) 4(1)

15 SIMS, Autumn Southport High Sc 32.52  (NW) 2(4)

16 THOMPSON, Taniyah Southport High Sc 33.21  (NW) 4(2)

17 HENSLEY, Audrey Southport High Sc 33.22  (NW) 3(2)

18 TYLER, Talaya Southport High Sc 33.65  (NW) 3(3)

#18 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
19 MADISON, Lyric Southport High Sc 34.71  (NW) 4(3)

20 ESCH, Jaylyn Franklin Communi 34.87  (NW) 3(4)

21 HUTCHERSON, Arilynn Southport High Sc 35.19  (NW) 4(4)

22 GONZALEZ, Mya Franklin Communi 35.57  (NW) 5(3)

23 TRIMBLE, Rylie Whiteland Commu 35.67  (NW) 2(5)

23 SUIT, Benvaline Southport High Sc 35.67  (NW) 4(5)

25 SACHS, Faith Southport High Sc 35.89  (NW) 4(6)

26 BELANI, Andrea Franklin Communi 36.71  (NW) 4(7)

27 CARRASCO-TALEVERANO, A Whiteland Commu 36.74  (NW) 3(5)

28 COPAS, Brooklyn Whiteland Commu 36.99  (NW) 3(6)

29 AKINRINMADE, Obakemi Southport High Sc 37.62  (NW) 2(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 STEVENSON, Elnora Whiteland Commu 25.80

2 FRAZIER, Samantha Franklin Communi 27.34

3 POTTS, Jhena Southport High Sc 28.02

4 BOONE, Abby Southport High Sc 28.35

5 BRICHLER, Reese Franklin Communi 29.76

6 HARMON, Sydney Whiteland Commu 29.82

7 NYONTEH, Jamilyne Franklin Communi 30.52

Section 2 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 BURTON, Ali Franklin Communi 30.70

2 ZINNAH, Leah Southport High Sc 31.04

3 HAYES, Keiara Franklin Communi 31.66

4 SIMS, Autumn Southport High Sc 32.52

5 TRIMBLE, Rylie Whiteland Commu 35.67

6 AKINRINMADE, Obakemi Southport High Sc 37.62

Section 3 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 HUNT, Londyn Franklin Communi 31.82

2 HENSLEY, Audrey Southport High Sc 33.22

3 TYLER, Talaya Southport High Sc 33.65

4 ESCH, Jaylyn Franklin Communi 34.87

5 CARRASCO-TALEVERANO, A Whiteland Commu 36.74

6 COPAS, Brooklyn Whiteland Commu 36.99

Section 4 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 MCMASTERS, Mariah Southport High Sc 31.94

2 THOMPSON, Taniyah Southport High Sc 33.21

3 MADISON, Lyric Southport High Sc 34.71

4 HUTCHERSON, Arilynn Southport High Sc 35.19

5 SUIT, Benvaline Southport High Sc 35.67

6 SACHS, Faith Southport High Sc 35.89

7 BELANI, Andrea Franklin Communi 36.71

Section 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 MAUREEDULLA, Shakyra Southport High Sc 29.87
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#18 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 GONZALEZ, Nayeli Whiteland Commu 30.45

3 GONZALEZ, Mya Franklin Communi 35.57

#19 Boys 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 EDENS, Nolan Whiteland Commu 10:01.99 5

2 WATSON, Colton Whiteland Commu 10:34.27 3

3 WILKINS, Rylan Whiteland Commu 10:55.50 2

4 DRAKE, Asa Southport High Sc 11:04.33 1

5 SANCHEZ, David Southport High Sc 11:23.57

6 WOODS, Noah Franklin Communi 11:25.22

7 HOSKINS, Jacob Franklin Communi 11:30.74

8 FERGUSON, Connor Whiteland Commu 11:39.03

9 JONES, Oliver Franklin Communi 12:28.02

10 SHIMIZU, Daiki Whiteland Commu 12:55.97

11 NICHOLS, Gage Southport High Sc 13:58.05

12 CEASAR, Lucael Whiteland Commu 13:59.74

#20 Girls 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SHIPP, Lena Whiteland Commu 11:41.68 5

2 FUENTES, Isabella Whiteland Commu 12:03.29 3

3 LINDSAY, Hannah Franklin Communi 12:56.87 2

4 KENYON, Halle Southport High Sc 13:32.28 1

5 WILSON, Sadie Franklin Communi 13:44.90

6 GRILLS, Susannah Whiteland Commu 13:47.06

7 BONER, Lillian Whiteland Commu 13:56.23

8 WILLEY, Kaitlyn Southport High Sc 15:57.03

#21 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Southport High School (A) 3:35.12 1(1) 5

1) AIRHIAGBONKPA, Presly 2) KENNEDY, Malachi

3) KOENIG, Braylon 4) SANDERS, Ricky

2 Whiteland Community High School (A) 3:36.95 1(2) 3

1) SIEBE, Brandon 2) CHRISTMAN, Makail

3) CRAWFORD, Jackson 4) MERGL, Steven

3 Franklin Community High School (A) 3:40.06 1(3)

1) SHAFER, Corbin 2) FUGATE, Gavin

3) LEUGERS, Alex 4) JUDSON, Joseph

4 Southport High School (B) 3:46.71 1(4)

1) STANOVIC, Jeremiah 2) ALI, Wajit

3) GREENE, George 4) KOKO, Job

5 Whiteland Community High School (B) 3:55.44 1(5)

1) BROWN, Dillon 2) MASSINGALE, Elliot

3) SNEED, Isaiah 4) SHERGILL, Andeep

#21 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
6 Franklin Community High School (B) 3:58.24 1(6)

1) HARRIS, Hudson 2) HERBERT, Mason

3) HUDDLESTON, Brooks 4) HOLCROFT, William

7 Whiteland Community High School (C) 3:58.76 1(7)

1) LONGWE, Josh 2) WARTHEN, Aiden

3) WOEHLKE, Oliver 4) DAY, Wyatt

8 Whiteland Community High School (E) 4:00.50 2(1)

1) EMMANUEL, Espoir 2) LAND, Peyton

3) ROSE, Jason 4) FOX, Caleb

9 Whiteland Community High School (D) 4:14.90 2(2)

1) NAPIER, CJ 2) STEELE, Nicholas

3) HARMON, Ben 4) KOONS, Samuel

10 Franklin Community High School (C) 4:16.68 1(8)

1) GOLDEN, Malachi 2) DOUGHERTY, Luke

3) THOMAS, Arthur 4) TISDALE, Guston

11 Franklin Community High School (D) 4:38.31 2(3)

1) TOVES, Makeo 2) THOMPSON, Kyle

3) FATHBRUCKNER, Reece 4) MODLIN, Jacob

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Southport High School (A) 3:35.12

1) AIRHIAGBONKPA, Presly 2) KENNEDY, Malachi

3) KOENIG, Braylon 4) SANDERS, Ricky

2 Whiteland Community High School (A) 3:36.95

1) SIEBE, Brandon 2) CHRISTMAN, Makail

3) CRAWFORD, Jackson 4) MERGL, Steven

3 Franklin Community High School (A) 3:40.06

1) SHAFER, Corbin 2) FUGATE, Gavin

3) LEUGERS, Alex 4) JUDSON, Joseph

4 Southport High School (B) 3:46.71

1) STANOVIC, Jeremiah 2) ALI, Wajit

3) GREENE, George 4) KOKO, Job

5 Whiteland Community High School (B) 3:55.44

1) BROWN, Dillon 2) MASSINGALE, Elliot

3) SNEED, Isaiah 4) SHERGILL, Andeep

6 Franklin Community High School (B) 3:58.24

1) HARRIS, Hudson 2) HERBERT, Mason

3) HUDDLESTON, Brooks 4) HOLCROFT, William

7 Whiteland Community High School (C) 3:58.76

1) LONGWE, Josh 2) WARTHEN, Aiden

3) WOEHLKE, Oliver 4) DAY, Wyatt

8 Franklin Community High School (C) 4:16.68

1) GOLDEN, Malachi 2) DOUGHERTY, Luke

3) THOMAS, Arthur 4) TISDALE, Guston
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#21 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time

Section 2 of 2

1 Whiteland Community High School (E) 4:00.50

1) EMMANUEL, Espoir 2) LAND, Peyton

3) ROSE, Jason 4) FOX, Caleb

2 Whiteland Community High School (D) 4:14.90

1) NAPIER, CJ 2) STEELE, Nicholas

3) HARMON, Ben 4) KOONS, Samuel

3 Franklin Community High School (D) 4:38.31

1) TOVES, Makeo 2) THOMPSON, Kyle

3) FATHBRUCKNER, Reece 4) MODLIN, Jacob

#22 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Whiteland Community High School (A) 4:19.18 5

1) FLEURY, Madison 2) MCGUIRE, Madeline

3) BEDEL, Lily 4) SHIPP, Lena

2 Franklin Community High School (A) 4:33.51 3

1) FRAZIER, Samantha 2) RUNYON, Aubrey

3) STEWART, Hanna 4) MARTIN, Addison

3 Southport High School (A) 4:37.85

1) DAVIS-MUFF, Kamiah 2) DAVIS-MUFF, Kaniah

3) BOWMAN, Kiley 4) HASTY, Lauren

4 Whiteland Community High School (B) 4:40.91

1) EMBERTON, Addison 2) WAALKENS, Kinley

3) KRATOWICZ, Marissa 4) COX, Claire

5 Whiteland Community High School (C) 4:57.87

1) MASON, Unity 2) DARLAND, Aubrey

3) HALL, McKayla 4) MUHLHAUSER, Eden

6 Franklin Community High School (B) 5:19.60

1) MACHARIA, Casey 2) CHASE, Madilyn

3) HAYES, Keiara 4) BRICHLER, Reese

#23 Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BROWN, Benjamin Southport High Sc 59' 3" 2(1) 5

2 MCINTOSH, Jonah Whiteland Commu 46' 10" 1(1) 3

3 SCUDDER, Evan Whiteland Commu 45' 1" 1(2) 2

4 GONZALEZ, Abraham Whiteland Commu 44' 0" 1(3) 1

5 GANNON, Cooper Southport High Sc 38' 4" 2(2)

6 BETTS, William Franklin Communi 38' 1" 2(3)

7 LANCASTER-LYNCH, Mason Southport High Sc 37' 11" 2(4)

8 KING, Layton Whiteland Commu 36' 2" 1(4)

9 SHANKS, Hayden Whiteland Commu 34' 6" 1(5)

10 FORD, Mason Franklin Communi 33' 6" 2(5)

11 MADSEN, Eli Whiteland Commu 32' 9" 1(6)

12 POULAKIS, Alexandros Southport High Sc 32' 2" 2(6)

13 WIGGINGTON, Easton Whiteland Commu 30' 0" 1(7)

#23 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
14 LIZAMA, Robert Southport High Sc 29' 6" 2(7)

15 MEJIA, Abel Southport High Sc 28' 7" 1(8)

16 WIENHORST, Parker Franklin Communi 26' 4" 1(9)

TOE, Adil Franklin Communi NM 2

REED, Craig Southport High Sc NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 MCINTOSH, Jonah Whiteland Commu 46' 10"

2 SCUDDER, Evan Whiteland Commu 45' 1"

3 GONZALEZ, Abraham Whiteland Commu 44' 0"

4 KING, Layton Whiteland Commu 36' 2"

5 SHANKS, Hayden Whiteland Commu 34' 6"

6 MADSEN, Eli Whiteland Commu 32' 9"

7 WIGGINGTON, Easton Whiteland Commu 30' 0"

8 MEJIA, Abel Southport High Sc 28' 7"

9 WIENHORST, Parker Franklin Communi 26' 4"

Flight 2 of 2

1 BROWN, Benjamin Southport High Sc 59' 3"

2 GANNON, Cooper Southport High Sc 38' 4"

3 BETTS, William Franklin Communi 38' 1"

4 LANCASTER-LYNCH, Mason Southport High Sc 37' 11"

5 FORD, Mason Franklin Communi 33' 6"

6 POULAKIS, Alexandros Southport High Sc 32' 2"

7 LIZAMA, Robert Southport High Sc 29' 6"

TOE, Adil Franklin Communi NM

REED, Craig Southport High Sc NM

#24 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 VONDIELINGEN, Carly Whiteland Commu 41' 2" 5

2 GUNN, Keira Whiteland Commu 34' 4" 3

3 PRICE, Gracelyn Franklin Communi 33' 1" 2

4 DYER, Sophia Whiteland Commu 33' 0" 1

5 GILLOCK, Bryanna Whiteland Commu 32' 81 /2

6 ROY, Karlie Whiteland Commu 31' 51 /2

7 HITE, Charlotte Whiteland Commu 29' 31 /2

8 MCCRARY, Ella Franklin Communi 27' 6"

9 CORYA, Addison Franklin Communi 26' 11 /2

10 ECKERT, Amelia Southport High Sc 25' 3"

11 HARMON, Caroline Franklin Communi 23' 51 /2

12 MCMASTERS, Kassie Southport High Sc 22' 8"

13 PHIFER, Aubrey Franklin Communi 20' 8"

14 ZINNAH, Betty Southport High Sc 12' 7"

LINSON, Nola Southport High Sc NM

SOUTHPORT VS WHITELAND AND FRANKLIN
Southport High School

Thursday, April 10, 2025

MEET OFFICIALS
Timing:
Above and Beyond Timing

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 4/12/2025 8:04 AM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 11



#25 Boys Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BROWN, Benjamin Southport High Sc 168' 1" 2(1) 5

2 KING, Layton Whiteland Commu 133' 1" 1(1) 3

3 GONZALEZ, Abraham Whiteland Commu 114' 1" 1(2) 2

4 LIZAMA, Robert Southport High Sc 112' 8" 2(2) 1

5 POULAKIS, Alexandros Southport High Sc 110' 3" 2(3)

6 GANNON, Cooper Southport High Sc 102' 2" 2(4)

7 MADSEN, Eli Whiteland Commu 94' 2" 1(3)

8 SHANKS, Hayden Whiteland Commu 91' 11" 1(4)

9 LANCASTER-LYNCH, Mason Southport High Sc 90' 5" 2(5)

10 WIGGINGTON, Easton Whiteland Commu 85' 2" 1(5)

11 TOE, Adil Franklin Communi 81' 0" 1(6)

12 FORD, Mason Franklin Communi 69' 10" 2(6)

13 MEJIA, Abel Southport High Sc 69' 7" 2(7)

14 WIENHORST, Parker Franklin Communi 59' 5" 1(7)

SCUDDER, Evan Whiteland Commu NM 1

REED, Craig Southport High Sc NM 2

BETTS, William Franklin Communi NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 KING, Layton Whiteland Commu 133' 1"

2 GONZALEZ, Abraham Whiteland Commu 114' 1"

3 MADSEN, Eli Whiteland Commu 94' 2"

4 SHANKS, Hayden Whiteland Commu 91' 11"

5 WIGGINGTON, Easton Whiteland Commu 85' 2"

6 TOE, Adil Franklin Communi 81' 0"

7 WIENHORST, Parker Franklin Communi 59' 5"

SCUDDER, Evan Whiteland Commu NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 BROWN, Benjamin Southport High Sc 168' 1"

2 LIZAMA, Robert Southport High Sc 112' 8"

3 POULAKIS, Alexandros Southport High Sc 110' 3"

4 GANNON, Cooper Southport High Sc 102' 2"

5 LANCASTER-LYNCH, Mason Southport High Sc 90' 5"

6 FORD, Mason Franklin Communi 69' 10"

7 MEJIA, Abel Southport High Sc 69' 7"

REED, Craig Southport High Sc NM

BETTS, William Franklin Communi NM

#26 Girls Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 VONDIELINGEN, Carly Whiteland Commu 133' 2" 1(1) 5

2 DYER, Sophia Whiteland Commu 125' 3" 2(1) 3

3 EMBERTON, Addison Whiteland Commu 121' 6" 1(2) 2

4 HITE, Charlotte Whiteland Commu 103' 3" 1(3) 1

5 BIBBS, TeAsia Southport High Sc 103' 0" 2(2)

#26 Girls Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
6 TRUEBLOOD, Taylor Franklin Communi 99' 8" 2(3)

7 ROY, Karlie Whiteland Commu 99' 4" 1(4)

8 NGUYEN, Sophia Southport High Sc 97' 4" 1(5)

9 GILLOCK, Bryanna Whiteland Commu 95' 8" 1(6)

10 CORYA, Addison Franklin Communi 84' 9" 2(4)

11 ECKERT, Amelia Southport High Sc 84' 6" 2(5)

12 MCCRARY, Ella Franklin Communi 82' 4" 2(6)

13 GUNN, Keira Whiteland Commu 75' 2" 1(7)

14 HARMON, Caroline Franklin Communi 65' 1" 2(7)

15 PRICE, Gracelyn Franklin Communi 61' 0" 2(8)

16 MCMASTERS, Kassie Southport High Sc 50' 1" 1(8)

17 PHIFER, Aubrey Franklin Communi 47' 1" 2(9)

18 ZINNAH, Betty Southport High Sc 41' 2" 1(9)

LINSON, Nola Southport High Sc NM 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 VONDIELINGEN, Carly Whiteland Commu 133' 2"

2 EMBERTON, Addison Whiteland Commu 121' 6"

3 HITE, Charlotte Whiteland Commu 103' 3"

4 ROY, Karlie Whiteland Commu 99' 4"

5 NGUYEN, Sophia Southport High Sc 97' 4"

6 GILLOCK, Bryanna Whiteland Commu 95' 8"

7 GUNN, Keira Whiteland Commu 75' 2"

8 MCMASTERS, Kassie Southport High Sc 50' 1"

9 ZINNAH, Betty Southport High Sc 41' 2"

LINSON, Nola Southport High Sc NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 DYER, Sophia Whiteland Commu 125' 3"

2 BIBBS, TeAsia Southport High Sc 103' 0"

3 TRUEBLOOD, Taylor Franklin Communi 99' 8"

4 CORYA, Addison Franklin Communi 84' 9"

5 ECKERT, Amelia Southport High Sc 84' 6"

6 MCCRARY, Ella Franklin Communi 82' 4"

7 HARMON, Caroline Franklin Communi 65' 1"

8 PRICE, Gracelyn Franklin Communi 61' 0"

9 PHIFER, Aubrey Franklin Communi 47' 1"

#27 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 KOENIG, Braylon Southport High Sc 20' 41 /2  (NW) 1(1) 5

2 TAYLOR, Tony Southport High Sc 19' 7"  (NW) 1(2) 3

3 KENNEDY, Malachi Southport High Sc 19' 1"  (NW) 1(3) 2

4 MEMANI, Awande Whiteland Commu 18' 11"  (NW) 2(1) 1

5 STANOVIC, Jeremiah Southport High Sc 18' 7"  (NW) 1(4)

6 WIENHORST, Cooper Franklin Communi 18' 7"  (NW) 1(5)
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#27 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
7 MYERS, Alexander Franklin Communi 18' 7"  (NW) 1(6)

8 SNEED, Isaiah Whiteland Commu 17' 11"  (NW) 2(2)

9 MURILLO, Jeyson Southport High Sc 17' 10"  (NW) 2(3)

10 SINGH, Ajit Whiteland Commu 17' 10"  (NW) 2(6)

11 MAGUME, Sadick Southport High Sc 17' 9"  (NW) 2(5)

12 WRIGHT, Elijah Whiteland Commu 17' 7"  (NW) 2(6)

13 COLE, Michael Southport High Sc 17' 1"  (NW) 2(7)

14 LAMBERT, Kaleb Whiteland Commu 17' 0"  (NW) 2(8)

15 LANDAVERRY, Fredy Southport High Sc 16' 101 /2  (NW) 1(7)

16 LONGWE, Josh Whiteland Commu 16' 9"  (NW) 2(9)

17 MEYER, Alex Franklin Communi 16' 6"  (NW) 1(8)

18 BURRIS, John Franklin Communi 16' 6"  (NW) 1(9)

19 HARMON, Ben Whiteland Commu 16' 3"  (NW) 2(10)

20 BROWN, Amonte Southport High Sc 15' 0"  (NW) 1(10)

21 TOVES, Makeo Franklin Communi 14' 01 /2  (NW) 1(11)

CRAWFORD, Jackson Whiteland Commu NM  (NW) 2

FARRAL, Marvel Southport High Sc NM  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 KOENIG, Braylon Southport High Sc 20' 41 /2  (NW)

2 TAYLOR, Tony Southport High Sc 19' 7"  (NW)

3 KENNEDY, Malachi Southport High Sc 19' 1"  (NW)

4 STANOVIC, Jeremiah Southport High Sc 18' 7"  (NW)

5 WIENHORST, Cooper Franklin Communi 18' 7"  (NW)

6 MYERS, Alexander Franklin Communi 18' 7"  (NW)

7 LANDAVERRY, Fredy Southport High Sc 16' 101 /2  (NW)

8 MEYER, Alex Franklin Communi 16' 6"  (NW)

9 BURRIS, John Franklin Communi 16' 6"  (NW)

10 BROWN, Amonte Southport High Sc 15' 0"  (NW)

11 TOVES, Makeo Franklin Communi 14' 01 /2  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 MEMANI, Awande Whiteland Commu 18' 11"  (NW)

2 SNEED, Isaiah Whiteland Commu 17' 11"  (NW)

3 MURILLO, Jeyson Southport High Sc 17' 10"  (NW)

5 MAGUME, Sadick Southport High Sc 17' 9"  (NW)

6 SINGH, Ajit Whiteland Commu 17' 10"  (NW)

6 WRIGHT, Elijah Whiteland Commu 17' 7"  (NW)

7 COLE, Michael Southport High Sc 17' 1"  (NW)

8 LAMBERT, Kaleb Whiteland Commu 17' 0"  (NW)

9 LONGWE, Josh Whiteland Commu 16' 9"  (NW)

10 HARMON, Ben Whiteland Commu 16' 3"  (NW)

CRAWFORD, Jackson Whiteland Commu NM  (NW)

FARRAL, Marvel Southport High Sc NM  (NW)

#28 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 STEVENSON, Elnora Whiteland Commu 16' 7"  (NW) 5

2 COX, Claire Whiteland Commu 15' 5"  (NW) 3

3 HASTY, Lauren Southport High Sc 15' 0"  (NW) 2

4 MCGUIRE, Madeline Whiteland Commu 14' 7"  (NW) 1

5 HOLMES, Ella Whiteland Commu 14' 5"  (NW)

6 KUCSERA, Vivien Southport High Sc 14' 31 /2  (NW)

7 CHASE, Madilyn Franklin Communi 14' 01 /2  (NW)

8 BOWMAN, Kiley Southport High Sc 14' 0"  (NW)

9 NYONTEH, Jamilyne Franklin Communi 14' 0"  (NW)

10 KAUR, Gursirat Whiteland Commu 14' 0"  (NW)

11 STEPHENS, Tiara Southport High Sc 13' 71 /2  (NW)

12 HAYES, Keiara Franklin Communi 13' 2"  (NW)

13 MAUREEDULLA, Shakyra Southport High Sc 11' 0"  (NW)

VANKO, Emily Franklin Communi NM  (NW)

#29 Boys High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 AIRHIAGBONKPA, Presly Southport High Sc 6' 0" 5

2 KOENIG, Braylon Southport High Sc 5' 10" 3

3 COPE, Jackson Whiteland Commu 5' 8" 1.5

3 LONGWE, Josh Whiteland Commu 5' 8" 1.5

5 WIENHORST, Cooper Franklin Communi 5' 8"

6 HATCHETT, Markell Southport High Sc 5' 8"

7 BURKE, Logan Whiteland Commu 5' 6"

8 GRADY, Camden Whiteland Commu 5' 4"

9 BLANKENSHIP, Keegan Whiteland Commu 5' 4"

KIRKWOOD, Jawaski Whiteland Commu NH

OWENS, Collin Franklin Communi NH

MYERS, Alexander Franklin Communi NH

MEYER, Alex Franklin Communi NH

GILBERT, Tyler Whiteland Commu NH

HARMON, Ben Whiteland Commu NH

KORNOKOVICH, Evan Southport High Sc NH

RASOR, Melik Franklin Communi NH

#30 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MARTIN, Addison Franklin Communi 5' 0" 5

2 BIBBS, TeAsia Southport High Sc 4' 10" 3

3 COX, Claire Whiteland Commu 4' 10" 1.5

3 COOPRIDER, Ashley Whiteland Commu 4' 10" 1.5

5 WAALKENS, Kinley Whiteland Commu 4' 10"

5 BURTON, Ali Franklin Communi 4' 10"

7 DAVIS-MUFF, Kamiah Southport High Sc 4' 8"

8 KAUR, Gursirat Whiteland Commu 4' 6"

9 FRAZIER, Ty'Anna Whiteland Commu 4' 6"
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#30 Girls High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
10 TRIMBLE, Rylie Whiteland Commu 4' 4"

#31 Boys Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SANDERS, Ricky Southport High Sc 12' 6" 5

2 BLACK, Hayden Southport High Sc 12' 0" 3

3 WILSON, Liam Southport High Sc 10' 0" 2

4 FULLER, Corwin Franklin Communi 9' 6" 1

DAVIS, Miles Southport High Sc NH

LUTTMAN, Hayden Whiteland Commu NH

#32 Girls Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BOSTOCK, Maleah Whiteland Commu 11' 0" 5

2 MARTIN, Addison Franklin Communi 10' 6" 3

3 MILEY, Savanna Franklin Communi 8' 0" 2

4 COOPRIDER, Ashley Whiteland Commu 7' 6" 1

5 BOWMAN, Kiley Southport High Sc 6' 6"

6 ULREY, Maliya Southport High Sc 6' 0"

7 HASTY, Lauren Southport High Sc 6' 0"

DOSS, Joryn Franklin Communi NH

HENSLEY, Audrey Southport High Sc NH

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Southport High School SPOR 86.5

2 Whiteland Community High School WLAN 52.5

3 Franklin Community High School FRKL 28

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Whiteland Community High School WLAN 93

2 Franklin Community High School FRKL 45

3 Southport High School SPOR 29
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